
Posn Driver Vehicle Class Rookie Rnds Points Posn Driver Vehicle Class Rookie Rnds Points
1 Tim Wolfe '16 911 GT3 Cup RK1  3 60 1 Peter Ogden '02 911 (996.2) RK3  4 72

2 Andy Tudor '08 911 GT3 Cup RK1  3 50 2 Gerald Ong '13 911 S (991) RK2  4 66

3 Dean Pike '04 911 GT3/GT3 Cup RK2/RK1  3 48 3 Tim Wolfe '16 911 GT3 Cup RK1  3 60

4 Daniel Bathe '09 Boxster S (987.2) RK2  4 36 4 Mathew St Guillaume '07 Cayman S (987.1) RK3 Y 3 60

5 Gerald Ong '13 911 S (991) RK2  4 34 5 Seamus Hannigan '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4  3 60

6 Davinder Manku '10 911 S (997.2)/'18 GT3 Touring RK2/RK1 Y 4 34 6 Toby Copley '11 Boxster (987.2) RK4  4 60

7 Mark Cirillo '16 911 GT3RS/GT3 Cup RK1  2 32 7 Daniel Bathe '09 Boxster S (987.2) RK2  4 58

8 Nico Grobler '15 911 GTS (991) RK2 Y 3 30 8 Cheryl Leeds '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4  4 58

9 Barry Baltinas '16 911 GT3RS RK1  2 28 9 Dean Pike '04 911 GT3/GT3 Cup RK2/RK1  3 56

10 Mark Adiwibowo '14 911 GT3 RK1 Y 3 23 10 Alan Mocanu '05 Boxster (987.1) RK4  3 54

11 Michael Broughton '03 911 GT3 (996.2) RK2  4 22 11 Davinder Manku '10 911 S (997.2)/'18 GT3 Touring RK2/RK1 Y 4 52

12 Mathew St Guillaume '07 Cayman S (987.1) RK3 Y 3 22 12 Nico Grobler '15 911 GTS (991) RK2 Y 3 52

13 Peter Ogden '02 911 (996.2) RK3  4 20 13 Michael Broughton '03 911 GT3 (996.2) RK2  4 52

14 Cheryl Leeds '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4  4 20 14 Andy Tudor '08 911 GT3 Cup RK1  3 50

15 Toby Copley '11 Boxster (987.2) RK4  4 20 15 David Blainey '70 911 RS RK3  3 50

16 Caroline Minton '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4  4 20 16 John Wilding '84 911 RK4  3 46

17 Mark Power '15 Cayman (981) RK4 Y 4 20 17 Richard Wilson '12 911 S (991)/'02 911 (996.2) RK2/RK3  3 44

18 Nathan Ellement '12 911 Turbo S (997.2) RK1 0 1 18 18 Travis Bowden '98 911 (996.1) RK3 Y 3 42

19 Alan Mocanu '05 Boxster (987.1) RK4  3 16 19 Mark Adiwibowo '14 911 GT3 RK1 Y 3 40

20 David Blainey '70 911 RS RK3  3 16 20 Caroline Minton '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4  4 37

21 Richard Wilson '12 911 S (991)/'02 911 (996.2) RK2/RK3  3 16 21 Brad Dunne '08 Cayman (987.1) RK4  3 36

22 Seamus Hannigan '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4  3 15 22 Mark Cirillo '16 911 GT3RS/GT3 Cup RK1  2 32

23 John Wilding '84 911 RK4  3 15 23 Barry Baltinas '16 911 GT3RS RK1  2 28

24 Brad Dunne '08 Cayman (987.1) RK4  3 15 24 Mark Power '15 Cayman (981) RK4 Y 4 26

25 Travis Bowden '98 911 (996.1) RK3 Y 3 15 25 Peter Brash '14 Cayman (981) RK4 Y 3 23

26 Peter Brash '14 Cayman (981) RK4 Y 3 15 26 Colin Strickland '75 911 Turbo RK1  2 20

27 Dave Allan 18 911 GT3 (991.2) RK1 Y 1 14 27 Glenn Clarke '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4  4 19

28 Colin Strickland '75 911 Turbo RK1  2 12 28 Nathan Ellement '12 911 Turbo S (997.2) RK1 0 1 18

29 Glenn Clarke '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4  4 10 29 Dave Allan '18 911 GT3 (991.2) RK1 Y 1 16

30 Joe Gauci '18 GT3 Touring RK1 Y 1 8 30 Ken Nakaseko '74 911 RK3 Y 1 14

31 Bill Wright '78 911 SC RK4  1 5 31 Joe Gauci '18 GT3 Touring RK1 Y 1 12

32 Ken Nakaseko '74 911 RK3 Y 1 5 32 Bill Wright '78 911 SC RK4  1 8

33 Ian Bruce '98 Boxster (986) RK4  1 5 33 Rebecca Frost '16 911 GT3RS RK1 Y 1 8

34 Rebecca Frost '16 911 GT3RS RK1 Y 1 5 34 David Posel '?? Boxster S (986) RK4  1 8

35 David Posel '?? Boxster S (986) RK4 Y 1 5 35 Phillip Jones '04 Boxster (986.2) RK4 Y 1 7

36 Phillip Jones '04 Boxster (986.2) RK4 Y 1 5 36 Ian Bruce '98 Boxster (986) RK4  1 5

Posn Driver Vehicle Class Points Posn Driver Vehicle Class Points
1 Tim Wolfe '16 911 GT3 Cup RK1 60 1 Seamus Hannigan '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 60

2 Andy Tudor '08 911 GT3 Cup RK1 50 2 Toby Copley '11 Boxster (987.2) RK4 60

3 Mark Adiwibowo '14 911 GT3 (991.1) RK1 40 3 Cheryl Leeds '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 58

4 Dean Pike '?? 911 GT3 Cup RK1 36 4 Alan Mocanu '05 Boxster (987.1) RK4 54

5 Mark Cirillo '16 911 GT3RS/GT3 Cup RK1 32 5 John Wilding '84 911 RK4 46

6 Barry Baltinas '16 911 GT3RS RK1 28 6 Caroline Minton '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4 37

7 Colin Strickland '75 911 Turbo RK1 20 7 Brad Dunne '08 Cayman (987.1) RK4 36

8 Nathan Ellement '12 911 Turbo S (997.2) RK1 18 8 Mark Power '15 Cayman (981) RK4 26

9 Davinder Manku '18 GT3 Touring (991.2) RK1 16 9 Peter Brash '14 Cayman (981) RK4 23

10 Dave Allan '18 911 GT3 (991.2) RK1 16 10 Glenn Clarke '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4 19

11 Joe Gauci '18 GT3 Touring (991.2) RK1 12 11 David Posel '?? Boxster S (986) RK4 8

12 Rebecca Frost '16 911 GT3RS RK1 8 12 Bill Wright '78 911 SC RK4 8

13 Phillip Jones '04 Boxster (986.2) RK4 7

14 Ian Bruce '98 Boxster (986) RK4 5

Posn Driver Vehicle Class Points
1 Gerald Ong '13 911 S (991) RK2 66

2 Daniel Bathe '09 Boxster S (987.2) RK2 58

3 Nico Grobler '15 911 GTS (991) RK2 52 Posn Driver Vehicle Class Points
4 Michael Broughton '03 911 GT3 (996.2) RK2 52 1 Cheryl Leeds '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 58

5 Davinder Manku '10 911 S (997.2) RK2 36 2 Caroline Minton '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4 37

6 Richard Wilson '12 911 S (991) RK2 26 3 Rebecca Frost '16 911 GT3RS RK1 8

7 Dean Pike '04 911 GT3 (996.2) RK2 20

Key: RK1 = Renn Klasse 1

RK2 = Renn Klasse 2

Posn Driver Vehicle Class Points RK3 = Renn Klasse 3

1 Peter Ogden '02 911 (996.2) RK3 72 RK4 = Renn Klasse 4

2 Mathew St Guillaume '07 Cayman S (987.1) RK3 60 RK5 = Renn Klasse 5

3 David Blainey '70 911 RS RK3 50 RK6 = Renn Klasse 6

4 Travis Bowden '98 911 (996.1) RK3 42

5 Richard Wilson '02 911 (996.2) RK3 18

6 Ken Nakaseko '74 911 RK3 14
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